CT
 • • •
 • • •
30
CO
ND
UC
TO
RS
Lead Covered Copper Tape
 LCT253 710625 25 3,0 50 m 2,56/m
 Reference code Part No. Width Thick.  Unit
   (A)mm (B)mm  weight kg
 HDB2003 710670 20x3x4000                  1               2,14
 HDB2503 710680 25x3x4000                  1               2,68
 HDB2506 710690 25x6x4000                  1               5,34
 HDB3806 710700 38x6x4000                  1               8,00
 HDB5006 710710 50x6x4000                  1             10,68
 HDB5010 550900 50x10x4000                 5             17,80
 Reference code Part No.  Dimensions  Unit
    mm  weight kg
Plain Copper Bars
CONDUCTORS
Tinned Copper Tape
 TCECT253030 197720 25 3,0 30 m 0,67/m
 TCECT302030 197710 30 2,0 30 m 0,53/m
 TCECT302075 545200 30 2,0 75 m 0,53/m
 TCECT3160 TCECT3160 31 6,0 30 m 1,66/m
 TCECT403030 197970 40 3,0 30 m 1,06/m
 TCECT404035 197975 40 4,0 35 m 1,42/m
 TCECT5060 TCECT5060 50 6,0 20 m 2,68/m
 Reference code Part No. Width Thick.     Unit
   (A)mm (B)mm  weight kg
PVC Covered Copper Tape
 CTBL25325 710595 Black 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTBN25325 710605 Brown 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTGN25325 710616 Green 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTGY25325 710645 Grey 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTST25325 710655 Stone 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTWH25325 710666 White 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTYGN25325 710667 Yell./Green 25x3,0 25 m 0,77/m
 CTGN25630 710620 Green 25x6,0 30 m 1,55/m
 CTGN50620 710630 Green 50x6,0 20 m 2,95/m
 Reference code Part No. Colour   Dimensions  Unit
      AmmxBmm  weight kg
LSF Covered Copper Tape
 LSF253 710615 Green 25x3,0 50 m 0,77/m
 Reference code Part No. Colour Dimensions  Unit
     AmmxBmm  weight kg
Without Insulation
 SCEC25 197900 7x2,14 25 50 m 0,23/m
 SCEC35 197910 7x2,52 35 50 m 0,31/m
 SCEC50 197920 19x1,78 50 50 m 0,46/m
 SCEC70 197930 19x2,14 70 500 m 0,62/m
 SCEC95 197940 19x2,52 95 500 m 0,85/m
 SCEC120 710900 37x2,00 120 500 m 1,03/m
 SCEC150 710920 37x2,25 150 500 m 1,33/m
 SCEC185 197950 37x2,50 185 500 m 1,61/m
 Reference code   Part No.      Strand     Section Unit
        Description     mm2 weight kg
Copper Cable
With Green / Yellow Insulation
 ICEC25 198000 204x0,395 25 50 m 0,27/m
 ICEC35 198010 286x0,395 35 50 m 0,37/m
 ICEC50 198020 408x0,395 50 50 m 0,53/m
 ICECH25 198050 7x2,14 25 50 m 0,26/m
 ICECH35 198060 7x2,52 35 50 m 0,36/m
 ICECH50C ICECH50C 10x2,67 50 50 m 0,52/m
 ICECH70C ICECH70C 14x2,67 70 500 m 0,72/m
 ICECH95C ICECH95C 19x2,67 95 500 m 0,98/m
 ICECH120C  ICECH120C 24x2,67 120 500 m 1,16/m
 ICECH150C  ICECH150C 30x2,67 150 500 m 1,54/m
 ICECH185C  ICECH185C 37x2,67 185 500 m 2,10/m
 Reference code Part No. Strand Section  Unit
   Description mm2  weight kg
Bare Copper Tape
 TCEC253025 710515 25 3,0 25 m 0,67/m
 TCEC253050 710510 25 3,0 50 m 0,67/m
 TCEC256015 710535 25 6,0 15 m 1,34/m
 TCEC302030 197650 30 2,0 30 m 0,53/m
 TCEC385010 710555 38 5,0 10 m 1,70/m
 TCEC386030 710560 38 6,0 30 m 2,04/m
 TCEC506020 710580 50 6,0 20 m 2,64/m
 Reference code Part No. Width Thick.  Unit
   (A)mm (B)mm  weight kg
- Minimum Order Quantity Required